
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 5 - Baujahr 1990 - 2004

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.

1. Tag

Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug
Strafpkt.

Streichzeit 

2. Tag

Kl. Baujahr

Gesamt-Pkt.

3. Tag

 58

1230

1163

Eisinger Willy

AC Wetzlar

Eisinger Christa

Porsche

0119 723 1

5

1990

- 67388

911

 57

1767

1629

Drahosch Oliver

Drahosch, Drahosch

Drahosch Adrian

Toyota

0211 624 2

5

1990

- 138932

Supra

 46

1842

1737

Möller Carsten

Mitsubishi x Herzenssache

Götz Kendra

Mitsubishi

0251 563 3

5

1990

- 105

Sanduhr

1028

Starion Widebody

 6

2096

1818

Neumann Philipp

Elbfreunde

Neumann Lasse

Mercedes-Benz

0265 754 4

5

1992

- 278

Sanduhr

1077

500 SL

 71

2370

1870

Schmitt Stefan

Schmitt, Schöttler

Schöttler Iris

Ferrari

0133 1352 5

5

1999

- 500

Sanduhr

885

F355 F1 Spider

 20

2262

2057

Bill Tobias

AvD

Kiesling Markus

Mercedes-Benz

0359 926 6

5

1990

- 205977

500 SL

 70

2633

2401

Erke Lorena

Erke, Erke II

Erke Fabienne

Mercedes-Benz

0425 1098 7

5

1999

- 2321110

SL 320

 65

3066

2568

Ziehenberger Michael

Autorevue

Solta Maximilian

Peugeot

0212 1553 8

5

1990

- 4981301

205 GTI 45901

 16

3178

2825

Broich Patrick

Volkswagen Classic III

Beltz Enrico

Volkswagen

0331 1581 9

5

1993

- 353

Sanduhr

1266

Golf Cabriolet

 74

3632

3152

Berghofer Wolfgang

Wagrain-Kleinarl Tourismus

Passrugger Stefan

Porsche

20345 1480 10

5

2002

- 5001807

911 Targa

 59

3869

3369

Schade Reinhard

Lebenshilfe Gießen e.V.

Gorschlüter Tina

Porsche

0500 894 11

5

1990

- 500

Sanduhr

2475

944 S2
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 41

3887

3387

Leopold von Bayern Prinz

AUTO BILD KLASSIK

Büttner Malte

BMW

0300 1236 12

5

1996

- 5002351

728i

 15

4630

4130

Becvar Fabio

Volkswagen Classic II

Tobler Lukas

Volkswagen

0207 1821 13

5

1992

- 500

Sanduhr

2602

Polo

 73

5062

4562

Krohn Michael

Krohn, Bendfeldt

Bendfeldt Carola

BMW

0279 2488 14

5

2001

- 5002295

Z8

 60

5236

4736

Schmidtchen Helmut

Schmidtchen

Schmidtchen Rita

BMW

0553 2942 15

5

1990

- 5001741

325i

 47

5325

4825

Machalitzky Jörg

Mitsubishi I

Kund Ralf

Mitsubishi

0753 2599 16

5

1995

- 500

Sanduhr

1973

3000 GT Beckenbauer E

 66

5692

5192

Krasemann Frank

Krasemann, Krasemann

Krasemann Sandra

VW

0613 1878 17

5

1996

- 5003201

1600

 4

5813

5313

Hannig Michael

Hannig, Hannig

Hannig Karla

Mercedes-Benz

01344 2573 18

5

1991

- 5001896

S320

 64

6072

5572

Walter Udo

Walter-Lackierungen

Walter Conrad

Daihatsu

0305 3032 19

5

1993

- 5002735

Cuore L 201

 75

6888

6388

Olbrück Jörg

Oeldruck

Lienesch Lars

Maserati

01830 2219 20

5

2002

- 5002839

3200 GT

 19

7598

7098

Seifert Sebastian

SONAX Klassik II

Glavitza Erich

Volkswagen

01001 3411 21

5

1991

- 5003186

Golf Cabriolet

 68

7631

7131

Solbach Stephan

Team G

Spanier Jörg

Mercedes-Puch

0798 3341 22

5

1996

- 5003492

G 230GE
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 72

7800

7300

Kolar Eduard

Kolar, Steineder

Steineder Ingrid

Ferrari

0818 2043 23

5

2001

- 5004939

360 Spider

 69

10707

10207

Fredebeul Michael

DIE FREDEBEULS

Fredebeul Susan

Mercedes-Benz

0769 5545 24

5

1997

- 5004393

E 200 Final Edition

 61

13246

12746

Fetzer Bruno

Schwabach

Distler Gerd

Alfa

01471 5826 25

5

1991

- 5005949

Romeo Spider


